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OKLAHOMA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Matt Terry (Pauls Valley HS) Phone:
Email: ofbcasecretary@gmail.com Sch Ph:

Todd Vargas (Durant HS) Phone: 
Email: todd.vargas@durantisd.org
www.ofbca.org

OKLAHOMA WRESTLING COACHES ASSOCIATION
Danny Jefferson (Union HS) Phone: 
Email: jefferson.daniel@unionps.org

OKLAHOMA BASEBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Brad Gore (Enid HS) Phone: 
Email: bdkcc18@gmail.com Sch Ph: 

OKLAHOMA GOLF COACHES ASSOCIATION
Vicki Hughes (Jenks HS) Phone: 
Email: vicki.hughes@jenksps.org Sch Ph: 
www.okgca.org

OKLAHOMA BOYS BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Mark Wilson (Southmoore HS) Phone: 
Email: mawilsonyy@yahoo.com
www.okbasketballcoaches.com

OKLAHOMA TENNIS COACHES ASSOCIATION
Leroy Cantrell (Mount Saint Mary HS) Phone: 
Email: lcantrell@mountstmary.org Sch Ph: 
www.okhighschooltennis.com

OKLAHOMA TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION
Terry Neal (Sulphur HS) Phone: 
Email: terry.neal@sulphurk12.org or tlneal@brightok.net Sch Ph: 
www.ohstrack.com

OKLAHOMA CHEERLEADING COACHES ASSOCIATION
Cynthia Snider (Chandler HS) Phone: 
Email: cynthia.snider@chandlerlions.org Sch Ph: 
www.oklahomacheercoaches.com
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OKLAHOMA GIRLS BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Christie Jennings (Ada HS) Phone: 
Email: jenningsc@adapss.com Sch Ph: 
www.ogbca.com
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OKLAHOMA FASTPITCH SOFTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Stan Irvine Phone: 
Email: cardssoftball15@cox.net Sch Ph: 
www.okfastpitch.com

OKLAHOMA SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Chris Ray (Tahlequah HS) Phone: 
Email: rayc@tahlequahschools.org or coachray@gmail.com Sch Ph: 
www.okslowpitch.com

OKLAHOMA VOLLEYBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Tom Williams (Piedmont HS) Phone: 
Email: thomas.williams@piedmontschools.org Sch Ph: 

OKLAHOMA SWIMMING COACHES ASSOCIATION
Guy Worth (Harrah HS) Phone: 
Email: gworth@harrahschools.com Sch Ph: 

OKLAHOMA 8-MAN FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Mike Thompson (Medford HS) Phone: 
Email: mthompson@medford.k12.ok.us Sch Ph: 

OKLAHOMA POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION
Chuck Atchison (El Reno HS) Phone: 
Email: catchison@elrenops.org Sch Ph: 

OKLAHOMA SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION
Steve Scott (Yukon HS) Phone: 
Email: steve.scott@yukonps.com Sch Ph: 
www.okhscoaches.com

ATHLETIC DIRECTORS
A. Shannon Hayes (Millwood HS) Phone: 
Email: shayes@millwoodps.org Sch Ph:

T.D. O'Hara (Norman PS) Phone:
Email: tohara@norman.k12.ok.us Sch Ph: 
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580-656-1727
405-238-6497

580-318-9198

918-640-1825

405-313-5226
580-366-8350

918-978-6038
918-299-4415

405-826-5100

405-615-6438
405-631-8865

580-618-0029
580-622-3174

405-240-1740
405-258-1269
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580-235-2196
580-310-7220
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918-694-5469
918-543-2404

918-716-0051
918-458-4100 x1834

918-766-5815
405-373-5179

405-627-3249
405-347-2105

580-554-6458
580-395-2392

936-465-8472
405-262-1317

405-416-0091
405-354-0413

405-201-9990
405-478-1336

580-277-9637
405-366-6846


